Catalog 4.0 2023
OUR FACTORY
Proudly made
in South Africa
Our Vogue Doors are made
from recyclable materials
021 001 0595

door system
VD11 & VD12
How to order
Pg 18Wardrobe sliding
door strip handle
Pg 19 - 20
How to order
Wall panel system for
Wardrobes and Living rooms
vCUBE Shelving systems for
Kitchens and furniture
Handle profiles and
custom size handles
Wardrobe
sliding systems
Wardrobe
sliding systems
Pg 12M01 Small cabinet sliding
door system
Pg 22M05 Top Hanging folding
sliding door system
Pg 23M08 Glass cabinet door
sliding system
Pg 24 - 25M18 Telescopic sliding
door system
Pg 26M19 Folding Partition sliding
stacking door system
Pg 27M20 Top Hung sliding system
SECTION VIEWNAME DESCRIPTION
Pg 21
Pg 28 - 29
Pg 30 - 33
M04 Wardrobe
sliding systems
ABOUT VOGUE DOORS
VD9 Pg 10
VD10 Pg 10
Finger grip
handle profiles - short
Finger grip
handle profiles - long
WHAT WE OFFER
WHAT WE OFFER
Quality_ Non negotiable for us. We pride ourselves in producing the highest quality aluminium doors available in the
industry for over 15 years.
Custom manufactured_ Cut, drilled and assembled to exact customer specifications.
Lead times_ Varies depending on quantity and glass type. Our promise is to strive to deliver doors in good time while
maintaining the highest quality possible.
Fully assembled & ready to hang_ Doors are delivered ready to fit including drilling for hinge holes
and certain lift up fittings.
Frames only option_ Order your frames to size, we’ll prepare them and deliver ready to have glass fitted.
Aluminium frame finishes_ We offer a range of finishes:
STANDARD
Support Local_ Our products are manufactured in
Cape Town, South Africa using as many local
suppliers as possible.
Warranty_ We offer a functional lifetime warranty
on the workmanship of all our doors.
SHORT CODE NAME COLOUR
ALU Natural
Anodised
BLK Black Textured
Powdercoat
AVAILABLE ON REQUEST
We do have stock of most of these options in smaller quantities.
SHORT CODE NAME COLOUR
GOLD Gold Textured
Powdercoat
PB
Pearl Beige
Textured
Powdercoat
MB1 Matt Bronze 1
Anodised
GRP Graphite Textured
Powdercoat
GRY Grey Textured

Handle profile type: VD5, VD6, VD9 or VD10.LIP / VD10.STR
WE CUT WE DRILL WE FINISH
HOW TO ORDER CUSTOM SIZE HANDLES
- 11 -
LIP LIP STRSTR
Applications:
Advantage:
Finishes:
Cabinet doors and drawer fronts
Cut to any size/length
Custom sized handles that have
finished edges all round
Only powder coat finishes are available
WHT BLKGRPGRY
CUSTOM SIZE HANDLES
PBGOLD
CALL NOW: 021 001 0595
SLIDING DOOR SYSTEM
- 12 - orders@voguedoors.co.za
M01
CABINET SLIDING DOOR SYSTEM
Application:
Door Types:
Door Thickness:
Door Weight:
Door Size:
Regular inside fit system. Insert track is recessed into the top and bottom
carcass.
Smooth sliding action with easy height adjustment.
Easy to drill and fit wheelsets.
Optional soft closer: VS_M01_Softcloser (for 2 doors)
Base or top cabinets in kitchens, free standing furniture
Wood and aluminium frames
16 - 25mm
Spacing of Top and Bottom tracks is dependent on
door thickness choice
40kg
1500mm x 900 mm (recommended)
VS_M01_KIT_ALU
2 door Wheel set + 2 x 3M tracks (Alu)
VS_M01_KIT_BLK
2 door Wheel set + 2 x 3M tracks (Black)
7m
m
10mm
CALL NOW: 021 001 0595
WARDROBE SLIDING SYSTEMS
VS_M02.2DR
Complete system: Top and bottom track 3m,
wheel sets and soft closers for 2 doors
VS_M02.3DR
Complete system: Top and bottom track 3m,
wheel sets and soft closers for 3 doors
- 13 -
Tracks are mounted on top of the wardrobe carcass with the bottom
guide hidden below the carcass base.
Integrated Soft Close comes standard on all doors - opening and closing
Smooth sliding action with easy adjustment
Notes: Build a strong sturdy carcass with no flex on the top, to
accommodate the door weight and ensure allowances for bottom
guide are built in.
25 kg’sMin Door Weight:
600mm to 1200mmDoor Width:
Applications:

for M03 & M04
- 16 - orders@voguedoors.co.zaCALL NOW: 021 001 0595
HOW TO ORDER
Step 1: Choose your system type
Step 2: Choose your Door Type
VS_M02.3DRVS_M02.2DR VS_M03.3DR VS_M03.2DR
M02 - Top Hung System M03 - Floor To Ceiling System
TYPE A: WOOD
Any board type fitted with VD11 or VD12 strip handles.
Recommended add on = VD11 or VD12 Sliding door strip
handle, see page 17 for 2dr and 3dr kits.
TYPE B: FRAMED
VD8 Aluminium frame fitted with VD11 strip handles.
All 4mm safetly glass: clear, sandblast film, coloured back
painted and tinted glass, including mirror with backing film.
- 17 -
HOW TO ORDER:
M02 OR M03 SLIDING DOOR SYSTEM
orders@voguedoors.co.zaCALL NOW: 021 001 0595
HOW TO ORDER
- 18 -
Step 3: If you chose type B or C
Choose your glass type
Step 4: Email us your cabinet details for specific sizes orders@voguedoors.co.za
TYPE C: FRAMELESS
VD4 Aluminium frame fitted with VD11 & VD12 strip handles.
4mm coloured back painted glass (glued to the frame)
4mm mirror with backing film (glued to the frame)
NOT POSSIBLE: Clear, sandblast & sandblast film glass
(glue/adhesive will be visible)
VD11 & VD12
WARDROBE SLIDING DOOR STRIP HANDLE
Applications:
Finishes:
Wardrobe sliding doors
Slim profile with finger grip for EASY
opening of sliding doors
VD11 - Far stronger and more stable profile
VD12 - Slimmer profile with less grip
2.5m & 3m lengths
2 or 3 doors kits available
Pre-drilled, ready to fix to your doors
Availability:
Handle Kits:
Standard:
On Request:
ALU BLK
WHT GRPGRY PBGOLD MB1
CETTO-416
27
137
6
LW
 - 35
5
14
CALL NOW: 021 001 0595
Regular “inside fit” system. Fits top and bottom inside the opening - for
wardrobe carcass or floor to ceiling. Concealed wheel system.
Integrated soft close comes standard on all doors - opening and closing
Concealed bottom wheel system, so doors visible from both sides are possible
Smooth sliding action with easy height adjustment
The principle of level, plumb and square apply for all types of sliding doors. We
recommend that you do not rely on walls, floors and ceilings to be perfect. It is
best to build a square carcass for your sliding doors wherever possible.
Applications:
Door Types:
Door Thickness:
Door Weight:
Door Size:
Door Height:
Wardrobe sliding doors
Room divider, where doors are visible from both sides
2,3 or 4 door systems - available as complete built up
doors to size or supplied as built up frames only
Frameless and Symmetrical
35mm frame
Up to 60 kg’s
2500mm x 1200mm (recommended)
Up to 2700mm 600mm to 1200mmDoor Width:
M04
FLOOR TO CEILING MOUNTED WARDROBE SLIDING DOOR SYSTEM
WARDROBE SLIDING SYSTEMS
VS_M04.2DR VS_M04.3DR
Top and bottom track, doors with wheel